
ROSCOE BASKETBALL
2024 - 2025 JH BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

DAY DATE OPPONENT Gym 1 Gym 2 Time SITE

Thurs November 14 C-City 7, 8 5:00 Colorado City
Mon November 18 Coleman 7, 8 5:30 Roscoe
Mon November 25 Bangs 7, 8 10:00 Bangs
Mon December 2 Ballinger 7, 8 5:30 Roscoe
Mon December 9 Miles 7, 8 5:30 Miles
Mon December 16 Winters 7, 8 5:30 Roscoe
Thu January 9 Stanton 7, 8 5:30 Roscoe
Mon January 13 C-City 7, 8 5:30 Roscoe

Thurs & Sat January 16 & 18 Highland Tournament 7, 8 TBD Highland
Thurs January 23 Coleman 7, 8 5:00 Coleman
Thurs January 30 Bangs 7, 8 5:30 Roscoe

Sat February 1 Roscoe Tournament 7, 8 TBD Roscoe
Thurs February 6 Ballinger 7, 8 5:30 Ballinger
Mon February 10 Miles 7, 8 5:30 Roscoe

COACHES:  Jayden Gonzalez SUPERINTENDENT: Dr. Guillermo Mancha, Jr
                    ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: Jake Freeman

PRINCIPAL:  Rebecca Mebane
(SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE - 10/21/24)


